
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

t551 

H83 

85 

89 

859 

Name 

Amy Dilks 

John DeFelice 

Drivegear Rental 89 

David Holland 

Class 

TTB 

GTS3 

SpecE30 

GTS4 

Year 

2004 

2005 

1989 

Make 

Subaru 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Color 

Purple/Black 

Silver 

Red 

Yellow 

Model 

STi 

M3 

325i 

911 

Diff Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 2nd Lap 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ Limerock Park 

HPDE 

HPDE S2 (Sat) 

Qualifying 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/5/2014 11:30 AM 


