

## NASA NE @ Limerock Park

Sorted on Best Lap time

DE							Limero	ock Park 1.530 miles				
HPDE S2 (Sat)							7	7/5/2014 11:30 AM		••••	▰▀▅╹	/
alifyi	ng											
s PIC	No.	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Li
. 1	t551	Amy Dilks	TTB	2004	Subaru	Purple/Black	STi			0		/
. 1	H83									0		
1	85	John DeFelice	GTS3	2005	BMW	Silver	M3			0		
r 1	89	Drivegear Rental 89	SpecE30	1989	BMW	Red	325i			0		<b>/</b>
i 1	859	David Holland	GTS4		Porsche	Yellow	911			0		/
	PDE PDE Si Ialifyi	PDE S2 (Sat) alifying bs PIC No. 1 1 t551 2 1 H83 3 1 85 4 1 89	PDE PDE S2 (Sat) alifying bs PIC No. Name 1 1 t551 Amy Dilks 2 1 H83 3 1 85 John DeFelice 4 1 89 Drivegear Rental 89	PDE S2 (Sat) alifying s PIC No. Name Class 1 t551 Amy Dilks TTB 1 H83 3 1 85 John DeFelice GTS3 4 1 89 Drivegear Rental 89 SpecE30	PDE           PDE S2 (Sat)           alifying           s         PIC         No.         Name         Class         Year           1         t551         Amy Dilks         TTB         2004           2         1         H83         3         205           3         1         85         John DeFelice         GTS3         2005           4         1         89         Drivegear Rental 89         SpecE30         1989	PDE S2 (Sat) alifying s PIC No. Name Class Year Make 1 t551 Amy Dilks TTB 2004 Subaru 1 H83 3 1 85 John DeFelice GTS3 2005 BMW 4 1 89 Drivegear Rental 89 SpecE30 1989 BMW	PDE S2 (Sat) PDE S2 (Sat) s PIC No. Name Class Year Make Color 1 1 t551 Amy Dilks TTB 2004 Subaru Purple/Black 1 H83 3 1 85 John DeFelice GTS3 2005 BMW Silver 4 1 89 Drivegear Rental 89 SpecE30 1989 BMW Red	PDE       Limero         PDE S2 (Sat)       Salifying         Dialifying       Class       Year       Make       Color       Model         L       1       t551       Amy Dilks       TTB       2004       Subaru       Purple/Black       STi         L       1       t551       Amy Dilks       TTB       2004       Subaru       Purple/Black       STi         L       1       85       John DeFelice       GTS3       2005       BMW       Silver       M3         L       1       89       Drivegear Rental 89       SpecE30       1989       BMW       Red       325i	PDE       Limerock Park 1.530 miles         PDE S2 (Sat)       7/5/2014 11:30 AM         nalifying       PIC       No.       Name       Class       Year       Make       Color       Model       Diff         1       t551       Amy Dilks       TTB       2004       Subaru       Purple/Black       STi         3       1       85       John DeFelice       GTS3       2005       BMW       Silver       M3         4       1       89       Drivegear Rental 89       SpecE30       1989       BMW       Red       325i	PDE       Limerock Park 1.530 miles         PDE S2 (Sat)       7/5/2014 11:30 AM         malifying       Make       Color       Model       Diff       Best Tm         1       1551       Amy Dilks       TTB       2004       Subaru       Purple/Black       STi         3       1       85       John DeFelice       GTS3       2005       BMW       Silver       M3         4       1       89       Drivegear Rental 89       SpecE30       1989       BMW       Red       325i	PDE       Limerock Park 1.530 miles       Image: Section of the section of th	PDE       Limerock Park 1.530 miles       I       I       I         PDE S2 (Sat)       7/5/2014 11:30 AM       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I       I <thi< th=""> <thi< th=""> <thi< th="">       I</thi<></thi<></thi<>

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA NE